Cable AML
WAVEGUIDE FROM ANTENNA
FEEDHORN TO RECEIVER INPUT
IRX18-SERIES
PHASE-LOCK LOW NOISE
INDOOR RECEIVERS
 Low-Noise, Phase-Locked,
72 Channels

  Gain Flatness (dB):  1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
  Nominal Output Level:  28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0
Model Number Designation Table:
IRX18-XXX
LNA
0 = No LNA
1 = Single Stage LNA
2 = Dual Stage LNA
Microwave AGC
0 = No
1 = Yes
VHF AGC
0 = No
1 = Yes
  1 Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
  2 Other frequencies available.
   3 72 channel loading, C/N = 56 dB.
  4 Gain for input level such that C/N = 56 dB.